a EG Dishwasher

FEB31600ZM

Plan ahead, thanks to the delay-start function
With this delay-start function, you can plan ahead. So you get clean dishes
when you want them, without switching the dishwasher on straight away.

Product Benefits & Features

Ready when you are * Sensorlogic Dishwasher

Make the most of the time you have available with the delay start function in * LED display

our dishwashers. Preset a start time, within a 3 hours time span after you have * Warm water 60°C

loaded your dishes, and enjoy the convenience of having clean dishes when * 4 programmes, 3 temperatures

you want them. + Dishwasher programmes: Eco, Intensive 70°, Normal 65°, Rinse & Hold

* Options:None

* Delay start option: 3h

* Inverter motor

* Height adjustable upper basket

* Upper basket with

Rinse off your dishes when the dishwasher is not yet full * Cutlery basket

When your dishwasher is only half full, you may want to wait before you runa  * Lower basket with Fixed plate racks
full cycle. The Rinse & Hold program quickly rinses partial loads of dirty dishes, *AQUA-CONTROL

minimising unpleasant smells and keeping bacteria at bay. « Installation in height
+ Anti fingerprint stainless steel finishing

+ Panel with symbols
* Indications for salt and rinse aid
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Product Specification

Product Number Code
EPRELRegCodeE20
Bar code
EnergyClassE20
EnergyCons100CycleE20
RatedCapacityE20
WaterConsE20
ProgrammeDurE20
NoiseClassE20
NoisedBAE20
OffModePwWE20
StandByPwE?20
Installation in height
Installation

Inlet hose type of
Anti-flood device
Water supply
DelayStartE20

Dishwasher programs

Panel colour
Required fuse (A)
Connected load (W)
Voltage

Cord length external

911 529 188
294622
7332543520978
F
104
13
9.9
3:47
C
49
0.5
0.5
Yes
|
Aqua control
Floating switch
Cold or hot
4
Eco, Intensive 70°, Normal 65°, Rinse
& Hold
Stainless steel
10
1950
220-240
15

Height total

Width mm

Depth mm

Built in depth mm

Built in height (min), mm

Built in width mm

Weight gross cleaner and accessories
with packaging

Weight net cleaner and accessories
no packaging

Package heigth

Package width

Package depth

Weight package Paper/Carton
Weight package Wood

Weight package PE

Weight package PP

Weight package Polystyrene
(EPS/EPP)

Country of origin

PSGBDW200DE00004

§ * 40-140
‘" 120-220

Dishwasher

FEB31600ZM

818
596
575
550
820
600

39.92

38.4

864
635
680
8.6

200

902
PL
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