Dishwasher

FEB31600ZM





Plan ahead, thanks to the delay-start function

With this delay-start function, you can plan ahead. So you get clean dishes when you want them, without switching the dishwasher on straight away.

Product Benefits & Features

Ready when you are

Make the most of the time you have available with the delay start function in our dishwashers. Preset a start time, within a 3 hours time span after you have loaded your dishes, and enjoy the convenience of having clean dishes when you want them.

Rinse off your dishes when the dishwasher is not yet full

When your dishwasher is only half full, you may want to wait before you run a full cycle. The Rinse & Hold program quickly rinses partial loads of dirty dishes, minimising unpleasant smells and keeping bacteria at bay.

· Sensorlogic Dishwasher

- LED display
- Warm water 60°C
- 4 programmes, 3 temperatures
- Dishwasher programmes: Eco, Intensive 70°, Normal 65°, Rinse & Hold
- Options:None
- · Delay start option: 3h
- Inverter motor
- Height adjustable upper basket
- Upper basket with
- Cutlery basket
- · Lower basket with Fixed plate racks
- AQUA-CONTROL
- · Installation in height
- Anti fingerprint stainless steel finishing
- Panel with symbols
- · Indications for salt and rinse aid

AEG

Dishwasher

FEB31600ZM

Product Specification

Product Number Code	911 529 188
EPRELRegCodeE20	294622
Bar code	7332543520978
EnergyClassE20	F
EnergyCons100CycleE20	104
RatedCapacityE20	13
WaterConsE20	9.9
ProgrammeDurE20	3:47
NoiseClassE20	С
NoisedBAE20	49
OffModePwE20	0.5
StandByPwE20	0.5
Installation in height	Yes
Installation	I
Inlet hose type of	Aqua control
Anti-flood device	Floating switch
Water supply	Cold or hot
DelayStartE20	4
Dishwasher programs	Eco, Intensive 70°, Normal 65°, Rinse & Hold
Panel colour	Stainless steel
Required fuse (A)	10
Connected load (W)	1950
Voltage	220-240
Cord length external	1.5

Height total	818
Width mm	596
Depth mm	575
Built in depth mm	550
Built in height (min), mm	820
Built in width mm	600
Weight gross cleaner and accessories with packaging	39.92
Weight net cleaner and accessories no packaging	38.4
Package heigth	864
Package width	635
Package depth	680
Weight package Paper/Carton	8.6
Weight package Wood	0
Weight package PE	200
Weight package PP	0
Weight package Polystyrene (EPS/EPP)	902
Country of origin	PL

PSGBDW200DE00004

